4:00
4:30
5:00
6:00
7:30
7:30

4:00
5:00
6:00
7:30
7:00

q l/ .ﬁt 1
=

\/'_JW\’—J‘/

CoOMy i

THURSDAY, AUGUST 12, 2021

4:00 PM -11:00 PM

Fair Opens

Opening Day Ceremonies
Horsin” Around for Beginners
Pauly Torrence

King of County Demo Derby
Riding Demonstration

ALL DAY EVENTS

All American Petting Zoo
Livestock & Poultry Displays
Midway Rides

Various Acts

Demonstrators

Pavilion
Cattle Barn
Pavlion
Grandstand
Cattle Barn

Red Barn

Barn Area
4PM - 11PM
Pavilion

Arts and Crafts

FRIDAY, AUGUST 13, 2021

4:00 PM —11:00 PM

Fair Opens

Horsin’ Around for Beginners
BOSS Motorcycle Racing
Riding Demonstrations
Michelle Robinson Band

ALL DAY EVENTS

All American Petting Zoo
Livestock & Poultry Displays
Midway Rides

Various Acts

Demonstrators

Cattle Barn

Grandstand / Cincy Speedway

Cattle Barn
Pavilion

Red Barn
Barn Area
4PM - 11PM
Pavilion

Arts and Crafts Building



11:00
11:00
12:00
12:00
1:00
3:00
4:00
4:00
5:00
6:00
7:00
7:00

12:00
12:00
1:00
1:00
3:00
3:00
4:00
4:00
5:30
7:00

SATURDAY, AUGUST 14, 2021

11:00 AM - 11:00 PM

Fair Opens

Sensory Day Presented by The Make It Fit Foundation (until 1:00PM)

Horsin’ Around for Beginners
Black Panther (till 4PM)

Q & Hay Horse Trivia
Horsin” Around for Beginners
Q & Hay Horse Trivia
Polynesian Dance Troupe
Anya Belly Dancers

Vehicle

Demolition Derby

Riding Demonstration

ALL DAY EVENTS

All American Petting Zoo
Livestock & Poultry Displays
Midway Rides

Various Acts

Demonstrators

Cattle Barn
Roaming (Roaming)
Cattle Barn

Cattle Barn

Cattle Barn

Pavilion

Pavilion

Pavilion

Grandstand

Cattle Barn

Red Barn

Barn Area
11AM - 11PM
Pavilion

Arts and Crafts

SUNDAY, AUGUST 15, 2021

12:00 PM —10:00 PM

Fair Opens

Horsin’ Around for Beginners
Q & Hay Horse Trivia

Go Kart Racing

Haulin Notes

Horsin’ Around for Beginners
Q & Hay Horse Trivia
Spiderman

Southern Saviour

Riding Demonstration

ALL DAY EVENTS

All American Petting Zoo
Livestock & Poultry Displays
Midway Rides

Various Acts

Demonstrators

Cattle Barn

Cattle Barn

Grandstand / Cincy Speedway
Pavilion

Cattle Barn

Cattle Barn

Roaming (Midway)

Pavilion

Cattle Barn

Red Barn
Barn Area
Noon — 10PM
Pavilion

Arts and Crafts



