

## THURSDAY, AUGUST 12, 2021 4:00 PM – 11:00 PM

4:00	Fair Opens	
4:30	Opening Day Ceremonies	Pavilion
5:00	Horsin' Around for Beginners	Cattle Barn
6:00	Pauly Torrence	Pavlion
7:30	King of County Demo Derby	Grandstand
7:30	Riding Demonstration	Cattle Barn

### **ALL DAY EVENTS**

All American Petting Zoo Red Barn
Livestock & Poultry Displays Barn Area
Midway Rides 4PM – 11PM
Various Acts Pavilion

Demonstrators Arts and Crafts

## FRIDAY, AUGUST 13, 2021 4:00 PM – 11:00 PM

4:00	Fair Opens	
5:00	Horsin' Around for Beginners	Cattle Barn
6:00	BOSS Motorcycle Racing	Grandstand / Cincy Speedway
7:30	Riding Demonstrations	Cattle Barn
7:00	Michelle Robinson Band	Pavilion

### **ALL DAY EVENTS**

All American Petting Zoo Red Barn
Livestock & Poultry Displays Barn Area
Midway Rides 4PM – 11PM
Various Acts Pavilion

Demonstrators Arts and Crafts Building

# <u>SATURDAY, AUGUST 14, 2021</u> <u>11:00 AM – 11:00 PM</u>

11.00	Fair Opens	
11:00	Sensory Day Presented by The Make It Fit Foundation (until 1:00PM)	
12:00	Horsin' Around for Beginners	Cattle Barn
12:00	Black Panther (till 4PM)	Roaming (Roaming)
1:00	Q & Hay Horse Trivia	Cattle Barn
3:00	Horsin' Around for Beginners	Cattle Barn
4:00	Q & Hay Horse Trivia	Cattle Barn
4:00	Polynesian Dance Troupe	Pavilion
5:00	Anya Belly Dancers	Pavilion
6:00	Vehicle	Pavilion
7:00	Demolition Derby	Grandstand
7:00	Riding Demonstration	Cattle Barn

### **ALL DAY EVENTS**

All American Petting Zoo Red Barn
Livestock & Poultry Displays Barn Area
Midway Rides 11AM – 11PM

Various Acts Pavilion

Demonstrators Arts and Crafts

## <u>SUNDAY, AUGUST 15, 2021</u> <u>12:00 PM – 10:00 PM</u>

12:00	Fair Opens	
12:00	Horsin' Around for Beginners	Cattle Barn
1:00	Q & Hay Horse Trivia	Cattle Barn
1:00	Go Kart Racing	Grandstand / Cincy Speedway
3:00	Haulin Notes	Pavilion
3:00	Horsin' Around for Beginners	Cattle Barn
4:00	Q & Hay Horse Trivia	Cattle Barn
4:00	Spiderman	Roaming (Midway)
5:30	Southern Saviour	Pavilion
7:00	Riding Demonstration	Cattle Barn

### **ALL DAY EVENTS**

All American Petting Zoo	Red Barn
Livestock & Poultry Displays	Barn Area
Midway Rides	Noon - 10PM
Various Acts	Pavilion
Demonstrators	Arts and Crafts